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

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 bdrm., 2 bath condo seeking 
roommate. $350 +. W/D, garage, 
pool. Quiet, pleasant. Call 913-3464 

Female roommate. $330. Nice apt. 
w/deck. Walking distance to U of O. 
No pets or smokers. 687-2455 

FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED. 
Ideal for upper classman- UO stu- 
dent searching for a fun and re- 
spectful female roommate, to share 
apartment beginning September. 
(503) 650-3862 

Share house over-looking river, 
country setting, quiet, 20 minutes 
from UO. $400/mo, includes W/D, & 
utils, non-smoker, 942-8036 

Female roommate wanted for 2 bed- 
room apt. 1 blk from campus. Rent 
$325 per mo. plus share utils. Cov- 
ered parking. Available 9/3. Call 
Jennifer 541-758-4617 

■■■■■■■■■■■ 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Wonderful, quiet female seeks 
same. Sublet 1 bdrm. in 2 bdrm apt. 
near Autzen, (661) 254-4469 
Female to share beautiful 3 bdrm 
home w/pool. Near UO, $450. 342- 
1123.__ 
Roommates wanted for nice 4 bdrm. 
2 bath house. $280/mo. + utils. 
pkng, near bus. (503) 559-9722 

Lrg. bdrm. avail, in 3 bdrm/1 bath 
house. 20 min. walk to campus, lrg. 
yard, W/D, hardwood floors. Grad 
student household. $367/mo + dep. 
681-9109 
Female share house w/grad student. 
2 bdrm, 1.5 bath, W/D, 4 blks from 
UO. NP/NS. $475/mo. (714) 369- 
9501 noemi95Qyahoo.com 
Roommate for 2 bdrm. campus apt. 
$307 50 + utils & dep. Avail 9/7 510- 
1343 kpowersQgladstone 

_____ 

Looking for fun, responsible and re- 
spectful female roommate to share 
large, campus 2 bdrm. apt. 
$335/mo -t- share utilities. 968-5819 
Roommate needed for school year. 
Less than 1 mile from UO. $315/mo. 
Contact Nate at (503) 654-5195 

Large bdrm in Southhills duplex, 
$345 + $375 dep. No pets. W/D, 
fenced yard. 302-1256 
Room in home, $250/mo. Includes 
most utils. W. Eugene. Female 
please, NS, no drugs. 461-0722 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Problem with ALCOHOL? 
Young people’s AA meeting. Tues- 
day, 8:30 pm, 1414 Kincaid St. 

OS3KISIO 

741-4676 
Free applications and listings 24 hours at 

637 B Street, downtown Springfield 

304 'h.studio $350 

540 E. 16th.2 bedroom $595 

2095 Van Buren.3 bedroom $750 

175 N. Grand..2 bedroom $795 

Sunset Anns Apartments, Southeast Eugene 
3530 West Amazon, 434-6179.1 bedroom $465 

Willowbmok Apartments, West Eugene 
29840 Willow Creek Road, 342-8275.2 bedroom $595 

The Mill Race Apartments, behind Track Town 
Cloverdale Apartments, Gateway Area 
886 Harlow, 746-1462.2 bedroom as low as $590 

www. emeialdpm. com 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 High peak 
4 Substandard 

urban housing 
9 Fathered, old- 

style 
14 Undei water 

shocker 
15 Man of fables 
16 Ferric_ 

(Fe^O^) 
17 "Norma_” 
18 Spaghetti orziti 
19 Underdog's 

victory 
20 Mesopotamia, 

22 Happen earlier 
than 

24 Provide with a 

quality 
26 Citrus drink 
30 Relaxation 
33 Edges along 
34 Took to task 
39 Ceremonies 
40 Musical interval 
41 "The Merry __of 

Windsor” 
43 Biblical weed 
44 Gilmore of 

basketball 
46 Adulterates 
48 Some nobles 
50 Certain twinkler 
51 Most insensitive 
54 Whiskers 
58 Means of access 
61 Blackthorn 
62 Perhaps 
65 Acquired family 

member 
67 Kind of nut 
68 "The Seven Year 

Itch" star Tom 
69 Dove's desire 
70 Schedule info 
71 Hereditary units 
72 Painter Max 
73 Certainly! 

DOWN 
1 Eagle's nest 
2 Get the hang of 
3 Beg 
4 Dupe 
5 Hurdle 
6 Cold War initials 
7 Days Inn or 

Holiday Inn 
8 Elbow room 
9 Lady's room 

10 Outlays 
11 PX patrons 
12 Praiseful poem 
13 Hanoi holiday 
21 Problematic 
23 Printer's 

measures 
25 Have a bite 
27 Bridal path 

terminus 
28 Plow pioneer 
29 Back-and-forth 

curves 
31 Stitch up 
32 Writer Bagnold 
34 Grumpy guys 
35 Location of the 

Great Mosque 
36 Outer space 

pref 
37 Night before 
38 Lairs 
42 Fri. follower 
45 Whines 
47 Bar bill 

49 Comprehend 
52 Long-billed 

shorebird 
53 Sound adjuster 
55 Bowler's milieu 
56 Highway 
57 French painter 
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